
Amortization Schedule

Payment Date Payment Amount Interest Payment Principal Payment Remaining Balance

2022-08-01 228.16 37.50 190.66 7309.34

2022-09-01 228.16 36.55 191.61 7117.73

2022-10-01 228.16 35.59 192.57 6925.16

2022-11-01 228.16 34.63 193.53 6731.62

2022-12-01 228.16 33.66 194.50 6537.12

2023-01-01 228.16 32.69 195.47 6341.64

2023-02-01 228.16 31.71 196.45 6145.19

2023-03-01 228.16 30.73 197.43 5947.76

2023-04-01 228.16 29.74 198.42 5749.34

2023-05-01 228.16 28.75 199.41 5549.92

2023-06-01 228.16 27.75 200.41 5349.51

2023-07-01 228.16 26.75 201.41 5148.10

2023-08-01 228.16 25.74 202.42 4945.68

2023-09-01 228.16 24.73 203.43 4742.25

2023-10-01 228.16 23.71 204.45 4537.80

2023-11-01 228.16 22.69 205.47 4332.33

2023-12-01 228.16 21.66 206.50 4125.83

2024-01-01 228.16 20.63 207.53 3918.30

2024-02-01 228.16 19.59 208.57 3709.73

2024-03-01 228.16 18.55 209.61 3500.12

2024-04-01 228.16 17.50 210.66 3289.46

2024-05-01 228.16 16.45 211.71 3077.75

2024-06-01 228.16 15.39 212.77 2864.98

2024-07-01 228.16 14.32 213.84 2651.14

2024-08-01 228.16 13.26 214.90 2436.24

2024-09-01 228.16 12.18 215.98 2220.26

2024-10-01 228.16 11.10 217.06 2003.20

2024-11-01 228.16 10.02 218.14 1785.06

2024-12-01 228.16 8.93 219.23 1565.82

2025-01-01 228.16 7.83 220.33 1345.49

2025-02-01 228.16 6.73 221.43 1124.06

2025-03-01 228.16 5.62 222.54 901.52

2025-04-01 228.16 4.51 223.65 677.87

2025-05-01 228.16 3.39 224.77 453.10

2025-06-01 228.16 2.27 225.89 227.20

2025-07-01 228.34 1.14 227.20 0.00


